ST32 ST32

## Enrollment and Review Change to LB16

The following changes, required to be reported for publication in the Journal, have been made:

- 1. In the Conrad amendment, AM2102:
- a. On page 3, line 3, "6" has been struck and "7" inserted;
- b. On page 5, line 9, " $\frac{5}{5}$  to  $\frac{10}{5}$ " has been struck and " $\frac{6}{5}$  to  $\frac{11}{5}$ " inserted; and in line 14 " $\frac{5}{5}$  and  $\frac{6}{5}$ " has been struck and " $\frac{6}{5}$  and  $\frac{7}{5}$ " inserted;
- c. On page 7, line 14, " $\underline{9}$  and  $\underline{10}$ " has been struck and " $\underline{10}$  and  $\underline{11}$ " inserted;
- d. On page 10, line 10, " $\underline{5}$ " has been struck and " $\underline{6}$ " inserted; and in line 20 " $\underline{8}$ " has been struck and " $\underline{9}$ " inserted;
  - e. On page 19, line 29, " $\underline{5}$ " has been struck and " $\underline{6}$ " inserted; and
- f. On page 20, line 26, "81-2103 and 81-2120" has been struck and "81-2103, 81-2120, and 84-617" inserted.
- 2. On page 1, line 1, "licenses" has been struck and "regulation" inserted; in line 2 "81-2103 and 81-2120" has been struck and "81-2103, 81-2120, and 84-617" inserted; in line 6 "to provide for an additional use of the State Treasurer Administrative Fund;" has been inserted after the first semicolon; and in line 15 "to adopt the Interior Design Voluntary Registration Act;" has been inserted after the semicolon.

(signed) Beau Ballard, Chairperson